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Tfr. Ransbach-Baumbach (12931)
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Anlage
Freiherr-vom-Stein-StraRe 13, 56235 Ransbach-Baumbach

Sportwart/in
Liebe, Kai Folker
T 01758268922 kai@kailiebe.de

Jugendwart/in
Liebe, Kai Folker
T 01758268922 kai@kailiebe.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Petri, Artur
T 02626 6735 Artur.Petri@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Michael Dillmann

m +4917643524715; m.dillmann@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hannappel, Kai
Dillmann, Michael
Kamoun, Mehdi
Gdrtler, Martin
Recklies, Frank
Liebe, Kai Folker
Dahbi, Khalid
Grafe, Sven
Thiel, Marco
Steuder, Hubert
Hehl, Dominic
Hahn, Patrick

13 Hahn, Timo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17511179
19357598
18354390
18655373
16993453
16805086
16853225
16993949
18355325
15905096
17055695
17652439
18063002

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,5
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK24,2
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
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